Please note, dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.
T: 1-877-490-3537 (Toll Free)W: WWW.SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM 1
SEATTLE TISSUE HOLDER (SEA-TPDROP)
SEE PAGE 18
SYD 1-3-2019
2019 PRICE BOOK
WWW.SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COMSydney Bathroom Accessories Inc.
1-877-490-3537 (TOLL FREE)WWW.SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM

BRONZE
SERIES
PAGE #
ATLANTA 5 - 6
BOSTON 7 - 9
CHICAGO 10 - 11
MEMPHIS 12 - 13
PORTLAND 14 - 15
SEATTLE 16 - 19
TUCSON 20 - 21
GRAB BAR 22 - 23
TOWEL RACK 24
WIRE BASKET 25
Please note, dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.
T: 1-877-490-3537 (Toll Free)W: WWW.SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM 5
ATL-TB12-PC Towel Bar 12“ Polished Chrome $56
ATL-TB12-BN Towel Bar 12“ Brushed Nickel $62
ATL-TB12-MB Towel Bar 12“ Matte Black $60
ATL-TB18-PC Towel Bar 18“ Polished Chrome $59
ATL-TB18-BN Towel Bar 18“ Brushed Nickel $65
ATL-TB18-MB Towel Bar 18“ Matte Black $62
ATL-TB24-PC Towel Bar 24“ Polished Chrome $65
ATL-TB24-BN Towel Bar 24“ Brushed Nickel $72
ATL-TB24-MB Towel Bar 24“ Matte Black $69
ATL-TB30-PC Towel Bar 30“ Polished Chrome $71
ATL-TB30-BN Towel Bar 30“ Brushed Nickel $78
ATL-TB30-MB Towel Bar 30“ Matte Black $75
ATL-RH-1-PC Robe Hook Polished Chrome $28
ATL-RH-1-BN Robe Hook  Brushed Nickel $31
ATL-RH-1-MB Robe Hook Matte Black $29
19 7/8"

5/8"
 [Ø16]
6 3/4"
 [170mm]
2
7/
8"
 [7
3m
m
]
ATLANTA SERIES
PRODUCT CODE NAME FINISH PRICE
Please note, dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.
T: 1-877-490-3537 (Toll Free)W: WWW.SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM 7
BOS-TB12-PC Towel Bar 12“ Polished Chrome $78
BOS-TB12-BN Towel Bar 12“ Brushed Nickel $86
BOS-TB18-PC Towel Bar 18“ Polished Chrome $84
BOS-TB18-BN Towel Bar 18“ Brushed Nickel $93
BOS-TB24-PC Towel Bar 24“ Polished Chrome $94
BOS   -TB24-BN Towel Bar 24“ Brushed Nickel $104
BOS-TB30-PC Towel Bar 30“ Polished Chrome $100
BOS-TB30-BN Towel Bar 30“ Brushed Nickel $111
BOS-RH-1-PC Robe Hook Polished Chrome $32
BOS-RH-1-BN Robe Hook  Brushed Nickel $36
19 7/8"
 [504mm]

86
m
m
]
5 7/8"
 [148mm]
2
3/
4"
 [7
1m
m
]
Distributed by Kartners Bathroom Accessories
T: 1-877-490-3537 (Toll Free) W: WWW.SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM10
ORD-TB18-PC Towel Bar 18“ Polished Chrome $63
ORD-TB18-BN Towel Bar 18“ Brushed Nickel $69
ORD-TB18-MB Towel Bar 18“ Matte Black $66
ORD-TB24-PC Towel Bar 24“ Polished Chrome $70
ORD-TB24-BN Towel Bar 24“ Brushed Nickel $77
ORD-TB24-MB Towel Bar 24“ Matte Black $74
ORD-TB30-PC Towel Bar 30“ Polished Chrome $80
ORD-TB30-BN Towel Bar 30“ Brushed Nickel $88
ORD-TB30-MB Towel Bar 30“ Matte Black $84
ORD-RH-1-PC Robe Hook Polished Chrome $28
ORD-RH-1-BN Robe Hook  Brushed Nickel $31
ORD-RH-1-MB Robe Hook Matte Black $29
2 7/8"

AB
 B
AR
TO
W
EL
 R
AC
K
W
IR
E
BA
SK
ET
SEA-TB12-PC Towel Bar 12“ Polished Chrome $55
SEA-TB12-BN Towel Bar 12“ Brushed Nickel $60
SEA-TB12-MB Towel Bar 12“ Matte Black $58
SEA-TB18-PC Towel Bar 18“ Polished Chrome $59
SEA-TB18-BN Towel Bar 18“ Brushed Nickel $65
SEA-TB18-MB Towel Bar 18“ Matte Black $62
SEA-TB24-PC Towel Bar 24“ Polished Chrome $65
SEA-TB24-BN Towel Bar 24“ Brushed Nickel $72
SEA-TB24-MB Towel Bar 24“ Matte Black $69
SEA-TB30-PC Towel Bar 30“ Polished Chrome $102
SEA-TB30-BN Towel Bar 30“ Brushed Nickel $112
SEA-TB30-MB Towel Bar 30“ Matte Black $108
SEA-DTB24-PC Polished Chrome $75
SEA-DTB24-BN Brushed Nickel $83
SEA-DTB24-MB Matte Black $79
26 1/8"

m
m
]
2 7/8"
2
1/
16
"
 [5
2m
m
]
[Ø10]
Distributed by Kartners Bathroom Accessories
T: 1-877-490-3537 (Toll Free) W: WWW.SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM20
TUS-TB12-PC Towel Bar 12“ Polished Chrome $32
TUS-TB12-PN Towel Bar 12“ Polished Nickel $36
TUS-TB12-ORB Towel Bar 12“ Oil Rubbed Bronze $36
TUS-TB18-PC Towel Bar 18“ Polished Chrome $36
TUS-TB18-PN Towel Bar 18“ Polished Nickel $40
TUS-TB18-ORB Towel Bar 18“ Oil Rubbed Bronze $40
TUS-TB24-PC Towel Bar 24“ Polished Chrome $40
TUS-TB24-PN Towel Bar 24“ Polished Nickel $44
TUS-TB24-ORB Towel Bar 24“ Oil Rubbed Bronze $44
TUS-TB30-PC Towel Bar 30“ Polished Chrome $46
TUS-TB30-PN Towel Bar 30“ Polished Nickel $51
TUS-TB30-ORB Towel Bar 30“ Oil Rubbed Bronze $51
TUS-DBLPOST-PC Polished Chrome $36
TUS-DBLPOST-PN Polished Nickel $40
TUS-DBLPOST-ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $40
Tissue Holder

2 11/16"
[68]
1/2"
[12]
TUCSON SERIES
PRODUCT CODE NAME FINISH PRICE
SEATTLE
TUCSON
GRAB BAR
TOW
EL RACK
W
IRE BASKET
Distributed by Kartners Bathroom Accessories
T: 1-877-490-3537 (Toll Free) W: WWW.SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM22
SYD-GB1-12-PC Grab Bar 12” $98
$110
$224
Grab Bar 18”
Grab Bar 36”
Grab Bar 42”
SYD-GB1-18-PC
$132Grab Bar 24”SYD-GB1-24-PC
SYD-GB1-36-PC
SYD-GB1-42-PC
SYD-GB2-12-PC Grab Bar 12” $103
$122
$183
$232
Grab Bar 18”
Grab Bar 36”
Grab Bar 42”
SYD-GB2-18-PC
$137Grab Bar 24”SYD-GB2-24-PC
SYD-GB2-36-PC
SYD-GB2-42-PC
SYD-GB3-12-PC Grab Bar 12” $103
$122
$183
$233
Grab Bar 18”
Grab Bar 36”
Grab Bar 42”
SYD-GB3-18-PC
$137Grab Bar 24”SYD-GB3-24-PC
SYD-GB3-36-PC
SYD-GB3-42-PC
SYD-GB1-12-BN Grab Bar 12” $108
$121
$176
$160
$247
Grab Bar 18”
Grab Bar 36”
Grab Bar 42”
SYD-GB1-18-BN
$146Grab Bar 24”SYD-GB1-24-BN
SYD-GB1-36-BN
SYD-GB1-42-BN
SYD-GB2-12-BN Grab Bar 12” $114
$135
$202
$256
Grab Bar 18”
Grab Bar 36”
Grab Bar 42”
SYD-GB2-18-BN
$151Grab Bar 24”SYD-GB2-24-BN
SYD-GB2-36-BN
SYD-GB2-42-BN
SYD-GB3-12-BN Grab Bar 12” $114
$135
$202
$257
Grab Bar 18”
Grab Bar 36”
Grab Bar 42”
SYD-GB3-18-BN
$151Grab Bar 24”SYD-GB3-24-BN
SYD-GB3-36-BN
SYD-GB3-42-BN
2 3/8"
[60]

AR
TO
W
EL
 R
AC
K
W
IR
E
BA
SK
ET
Please note, dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.
T: 1-877-490-3537 (Toll Free)W: WWW.SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM 23
SYD-GB4-12-PC Grab Bar 12” $107
$124
$188
$236
Grab Bar 18”
Grab Bar 36”
Grab Bar 42”
SYD-GB4-18-PC
$142Grab Bar 24”SYD-GB4-24-PC
SYD-GB4-36-PC
SYD-GB4-42-PC
SYD-GB5-12-PC Grab Bar 12” $107
$124
$188
$236
Grab Bar 18”
Grab Bar 36”
Grab Bar 42”
SYD-GB5-18-PC
$142Grab Bar 24”SYD-GB5-24-PC
SYD-GB5-36-PC
SYD-GB5-42-PC
SYD-GB4-12-BN Grab Bar 12” $118
$137
$207
$260
Grab Bar 18”
Grab Bar 36”
Grab Bar 42”
SYD-GB4-18-BN
$157Grab Bar 24”SYD-GB4-24-BN
SYD-GB4-36-BN
SYD-GB4-42-BN
SYD-GB5-12-BN Grab Bar 12” $118
$137
$207
$260
Grab Bar 18”
Grab Bar 36”
Grab Bar 42”
SYD-GB5-18-BN
$157Grab Bar 24”SYD-GB5-24-BN
SYD-GB5-36-BN
SYD-GB5-42-BN
42"
[1070]

SYD-WB-2-PC Wire Basket Polished Chrome $67
SYD-WB-2-BN Wire Basket Brushed Nickel $74
SYD-WB-3-PC Wire Basket Polished Chrome $36
SYD-WB-3-BN Wire Basket Brushed Nickel $40
WIRE BASKET SERIES
PRODUCT CODE NAME FINISH PRICE
SEATTLE
TUCSON
GRAB BAR
TOW
EL RACK
W
IRE BASKET
Distributed by Kartners Bathroom Accessories
T: 1-877-490-3537 (Toll Free) W: WWW.SYDNEYBATHACCESSORIES.COM26
ATLANTA 5 - 6 MEMPHIS 12 - 13 SEA-TRSQ 18 SYD-GB4-18 23
ATL-TB12 5 MEM-TB12 12 SEA-TRRD 19 SYD-GB4-21 23
ATL-TB18 5 MEM-TB18 12 SYD-GB4-36 23
ATL-TB24 5 MEM-TB24 12 TUCSON 20 - 21 SYD-GB4-42 23
ATL-TB30 5 MEM-TB24 12 TUS-TB12 20 SYD-GB5-12 23
ATL-RH-1 5 MEM-RH-1 12 TUS-TB18 20 SYD-GB5-18 23